



\$~85

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RSA 169/2024 and CM APPL. 70284/2024**

RADHA SHARMA

.....Appellant

Through: *Appearance not given.*

versus

CHANDER KANTA SHARMA & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: **Ms.Aruna Mehta, Advocate for R-1.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV

ORDER

% 02.12.2024

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 04.12.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

DECEMBER 2, 2024

nc