



\$~44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RSA 169/2024 & CM APPL. 55072/2024, CM APPL. 55649/2024,
CM APPL. 70284/2024
RADHA SHARMAAppellant

Through: None.

versus

CHANDER KANTA SHARMA & ANR.Respondents
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

% **ORDER**
21.05.2025

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 04th September 2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 21, 2025/ak