



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
CNR No. DLHC010626272024
+ **RSA 169/2024, CM APPL. 55072/2024, CM APPL. 55649/2024,**
CM APPL. 70284/2024 & CM APPL. 66781-66782/2025.

RADHA SHARMAAppellant
Through: Appearance not given.
versus

CHANDER KANTA SHARMA & ANR.Respondents
Through: Mr. Aakash and Mr. Sahil Sharma
Advs. for R-2 to R-7.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

% **ORDER**
04.08.2026

1. Matter is already listed before learned Joint Registrar on 19.11.2026.
2. List before learned Joint Registrar on the date fixed, i.e. 19.11.2026

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J.
AUGUST 04, 2026/R